KL-DLP50F-EN
Version Valid from
0 27.11.2009
MINING GROUND
LOCOMOTIVES
DLP50F Page 1/3
Description:
Mine railway locomotive of type DLP50F is intended for transportation of materials or persons

2 sets of this documentation) and specific requirements (for example accompanying documentation
in electronic form , etc.)
Ordering key:
SUPPLY NUMBER WHEEL TRACK (mm)
       104-00-00000-9-24                    550
       104-00-00000-9-04                    600
       104-00-00000-9-34                    620
       104-00-00000-9-14                    750
       104-00-00000-9-44                    900
 FERRIT s.r.o, Na Zbytkách 41 , Staré Město u Frýdku-Místku,
739 01 pošta Baška, Czech Republic
Tel. +420 / 558 411 605,  fax +420 / 558 411 620
Е-mail: ferrit@ferrit.cz ,  www.ferrit.cz
KL-DLP50F-EN
Version Valid from
0 27.11.2009
MINING GROUND
LOCOMOTIVES
DLP50F Page 3/3
Example of ordering:
An order of one locomotive DLP50F with wheel track 600 mm and with a delivery 3 set
of accompanying document.
TYPE SUPPLY NUMBER
  ITEMS
NUMBER
  ACCOMPANYING
DOCUMENTATION
SPECIFIC
REQUIREMENTS
Locmotive
DLP50F
104-00-00000-9-04 1 3 SETS
Delivery date:  3 months from confirmation the definite order
Customs classification: 8602 90 00 00
 FERRIT s.r.o, Na Zbytkách 41 , Staré Město u Frýdku-Místku,
739 01 pošta Baška, Czech Republic
Tel. +420 / 558 411 605,  fax +420 / 558 411 620
Е-mail: ferrit@ferrit.cz ,  www.ferrit.cz